
   Health Promoting Schools Coordinators Contact List 

September 2025 
 

School District Name Phone Email Hours of work Supervisor 

South Okanagan 

FN Schools 

Leah Powder  l.powderhspc@gmail.com 

 

 

2 days/week 

(Mon & Tues) 

Julie Shaw 

jshaw@senpokchin.com 

5 – South East   

Kootenay 

Michael Kelly 250-423-4912 Michael.kelly@ds5.bc.ca 5 days/week 

(Mon-Fri) 

Viveka Johnson 

viveka.johnson@sd5.bc.ca 

 

6 – Rocky 

Mountain 

Sharon Collin  

 

sharon.collin@sd6.bc.ca 

 

 

 Steve Wyer 

steve.wyer@sd6.bc.ca 

 

 

8 - Kootenay Lake Keira Angus 

Chandra Moon 

Kent Tamblyn 

Javier Gonzalaz 

 Keira.Angus@sd8.bc.ca 

chandra.moon@sd8.bc.ca 

kent.tamblyn@sd8.bc.ca 

Javier.gonzalez@sd8.bc.ca 

 

 

5 days/week 

(Mon-Fri) 

 Deanna Holitzki 

Deanna.Holitzki@sd8.bc.ca 

 

 

10 – Arrow Lakes Peter Dubinsky (w) 250 265-3638 

(ext. 3320) 

peter.dubinsky@sd10.bc.ca 5 days/week 

(Mon-Fri) 

Peter Dubinsky 

peter.dubinsky@sd10.bc.ca 

19 - Revelstoke Jodi Wallach  jwallach@sd19.bc.ca 5 days/wk 

(Mon-Fri) 

Roberta Kubik 

rkubik@sd19.bc.ca 

 

20-Kootenay 

Columbia 

 

 

 

Caley Mairin 

 

250-364-8555 healthyschoolscoordinator@sd20.bc.ca  Kristi Crowe 

kcrowe@sd20.bc.ca 

 

 

22-  Vernon Natashia Bacchus 

 

Michelle Douglas 

 NBacchus@sd22.bc.ca 

 

MDouglas@sd22.bc.ca 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christine Love 

CLove@sd22.bc.ca 
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School District Name Phone Email Hours of work Supervisor 

23- Central 

Okanagan 

 

Andrea Locke 

 

250-860-8888  

(ext. 7095) 

 

 

Andrea.Locke@sd23.bc.ca 

5 days/week  

(Mon-Fri) 

 

 

Sherri Roche 

sherri.roche@sd23.bc.ca 

 

27 - Cariboo 

Chilcotin 

Cheryl Lenardon 

 

(w) 250-398-3810 

 

 

cheryl.lenardon@sd27.bc.ca 

 

 

5 days/wk 

(Mon- Fri) 

Cheryl Lenardon 

cheryl.lenardon@sd27.bc.ca 

 

51-  Boundary Carol Mitchell 

  

Julie Mercer 

 250-443-4552 

 

250-442-8275 

(ext. 80343) 

carol.mitchell@sd51.bc.ca 

 

Julie.Mercer@sd51.bc.ca        

4 days/week 

(Mon-Thurs) 

 

4 days/week 

(Mon-Thurs) 

 

Anna Lautard 

anna.lautard@sd51.bc.ca 

 

 

 

53 – Okanagan 

Similkameen 

Jenny Martin 

 

250-462-0280 

 

jemartin@sd53.bc.ca 4 days/week 

(Tues-Fri) 

 

Heather Rose 

hrose@sd53.bc.ca 

 

58 - Nicola 

Similkameen 

Lisa Nelson-Smith 250-315-3703 lnelsonsmith@365.sd58.bc.ca 5 days a week  

(Mon-Friday) 

Adriane Mouland   

amouland@365.sd58.bc.ca 

 

67 - Okanagan 

Skaha 

Rochelle Rooker 

Katelyn Scramstad 

250-770-7600     

Ext. 6103 

rrooker@sd67.bc.ca 

 

5 days a week 

(Mon- Fri)  

8:30 to 3:30  

Shaune Gowe 

sgowe@sd67.bc.ca 

 

73 - Kamloops 

Thompson 

    Deanna Brady 

dbrady@exc.sd73.bc.ca 

 

74 - Gold Trail 
  

 
 

Vessy Mochikas  

vmochikas@sd74.bc.ca 

83 - North 

Okanagan 

Shuswap 

Janna Bara  

 

 jbara@sd83.bc.ca 

 

 

 

4 days/week 

(Mon-Thurs) 

9:00-3:00 

 

Tanya Harrington 

tharring@sd83.bc.ca 
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